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Test Report No.: Order No.: Page 10of 5
Kunden-Referenz-Nr.: N/A Auftragsdatum: 01.04.2017

Client Reference No.: Order date:

Auftraggeber: GuangZhou ShineStage Technology Co., ltd

Client: No.7 ,juheng Road, Dongxian industrial, Panyu District
Priifgegenstand: Barriers

Test item:

Bezeichnung / Typ-Nr.:

Identification | Type No.:

NA-1000*1200*1200mm

Auftrags-Inhalt:
Order content:

Loading test

Priifgrundlage:
Test specification:

According to the client's requirements

Wareneingangsdatum: 01.04.2017
Date of receipt:
Priifmuster-Nr.: A000516488 001

Test sample No.:

Priifzeitraum: 01.04.2017 - 07.04.2017
Testing period.
Ort der Priifung: Guangzhou

Place of testing:

Priiflaboratorium:
Testing laboratory:

TUV Rheinland (GuangDong)
Ltd

Priifergebnis™*: Pass
Test result™
gepriift von / tested by: kontrolliert von / reviewed by:

0104—, 1o l-l Louis Zhong / PE L@(Lﬁ o 0% 9’0’7 Filippo Wei / Reviewer /QZ\"
Datum I Name / Stellung Unferschrift Datum 4 Name / Stellung terschrlft
Date Name / Position Signature Date Name [ Position ture

Sonstiges / Other:

Please see the result in page 4

/@)&o

£

QV

Zustand des Priifgegenstandes bei Anlieferung:
Condition of the test item at delivery:

~

Priifmuster vollstandig und unbe ol dfg! o))
Test item complete and undam Wa/; /S

C)

\

* Legende: 1 =sehr gut 2 =gut 3 = befriedigend 4 = ausreichend 5;\\
P(ass) = entspricht 0.g. Prifgrundlage(n) F(ail) = entspricht nicht o.g. Priifgrundlage(n) N/A = nicht anwendbar getestet
Legend: 1 = very good 2 = good 3 = satisfactory 4 = sufficient 5 = poor

P(ass) = passed a.m. test specification(s)

F(ail) = failed a.m. test specification(s) N/A = not applicable N/T = not tested

Dieser Priifbericht bezieht sich nur auf das o.g. Priifmuster und darf ohne Genehmigung der Priifstelle nicht
auszugsweise vervielfiltigt werden. Dieser Bericht berechtigt nicht zur Verwendung eines Priifzeichens.
This test report only relates to the a. m. test sample. Without permission of the test center this test report is not permitted to be

oL duplicated in extracts. This test report does not entitle to carry any test mark.

TUV Rheinland (GuangDong) Ltd. - No.199 Kezhu Road, Guangzhou Science City - Guangzhou - 510663, P.R. -
Tel.: +86 20 2839 1888 - Fax: +86 20 2839 1999 - Mail: service-gc@tuv.com + Web: www.tuv.com
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Liste der verwendeten Priifmittel
List of used test equipment
Priifmittel Priifmittel-Nr. / ID-Nr. Néchste Kalibrierung
Test equipment Equipment No. | ID-No. Next calibration
Tape -

Tensile Machine

Initial Calibration Only

1.200

2017-09-04
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Produktbeschreibung
Product description
1 [Produktdetails N/A

Product details

2 |MaRe / Gewicht
Dimensions | Weight

Overall dimension: 1000 X 1200X1200mm/32.0kg

3 |Bedienelemente

Operating elements N/A

4 | Ausstattung / Zubehor
) ; N/A

Equipment | Accessories

5 |Verwendete Materialien
. N/A

Used materials

6 |Sonstiges N/A

Other

Tested sample

Sample assembly

(B

B

NF/
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Absatz According to the client‘s requirements Messergebnisse - Bemerkungen | Bewertung
Clause Anforderungen - Prifungen / Requirements - Tests Measuring results - Remarks | Evaluation

In Testing

Rev.:01
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Test result:

Loading test

- Results: P
i. Fix the bottom of the sample to the ground. -

1 ii. Apply an outward pulling force of 1000kg on the Eig%gﬂﬁ;%:g%f:;}gun d EJ A
nardral. after the loading test. N/T

iii. Check whether the tested sample is damaged
or function changed.

O0O0OxX

Test curve:

10,500 §
10,000
9,500 |-
9,000
8,500
8,000 |
7.500
7,000
5,500
6,000
5,500
5,000
4,500
4,000
3,500
3,000
2,500 |
2,000
1,500
1,000
500

{3

0 20 40 (7] 80 100 120 140 160 1é0 200 220
{wam)

Remark: 5’»?{\(‘;“’,“;\
This test report documents the findings of examination conducted on the delivé iefd/pro uét stated on page 1.

It does not entitle to carry any safety mark on this or similar product(s). FurtP‘z\> fo s’afei’)‘?a

purposes of the test report, any reference to TUV Rheinland or a test t
permissible with prior written consent of TUV Rheinland.

*** End of test report ***
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